Race Date
October 10, 2019

Bib No

Team - ST. ATHANASIUS
Team Score (places):26

Name

339 Townes Robertson
334 Gus Peterson

340 Drew Watson

316 William Byrnes

336 Daniel Quackenbush
335 Oliver Powell

O Ul WN PR

Team - QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS
Team Score (places):41

277 Jack Fowler

270 Daniel Blanchard
276 Terrence Fabianski
271 Thomas Braasch
297 Billy Ziemer
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Team - ST. FRANCIS
Team Score (places):58

367 Jack Ryan

358 Carter Lange
368 Ethan Santiago
349 John Farr

362 Patch McCurry
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Team - CHIARAVALLE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 264 Patrick Tu
2 260 Julian Hennagir

Team - BRICKTON
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 265 Toby Anthony
2 266 Jack Franzke
3 267 Luke Wilcek
Team - POPE JOHN XXIlII
Team Score (places):Inc.
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RON BERGER XC MEET

Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:06.1
1 1 8:28.3 8:28.3 0:00.0
3 4 10:06.2 18:34.5 1:37.9
4 8 10:19.7 28:54.2 1:51.4
8 16 10:45.1 39:39.4 2:16.8
10 26 10:51.4 50:30.8 2:23.1
(11) (37) 11:00.3  1:01:31.2 2:32.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 10:42.1
2 2 9:45.9 9:45.9 0:00.0
5 7 10:24.0 20:09.9 0:38.0
9 16 10:47.5 30:57.5 1:01.6
12 28 11:11.9 42:09.5 1:26.0
13 41 11:21.3 53:30.8 1:35.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:31.4
6 6 10:33.8 10:33.8 0:00.0
7 13 10:42.1 21:15.9 0:08.3
14 27 11:33.3 32:49.2 0:59.5
15 42 12:07.0 44:56.3 1:33.2
16 58 12:40.6 57:36.9 2:06.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 10:26.3 10:26.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 12:03.0 22:29.4 1:36.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:49.1 9:49.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 14:14.3 24:03.4 4:25.1
Less Than 5 100:24:03. 99:50:10.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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Race Date
October 10, 2019

Bib No

Team - POPE JOHN XXIlI
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 1468 Emmett Blunk
2 1475 John Alznauer
3 1476 Callahan Whittingman

Team - ST. JULIANA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 385 Emmet Kisor

Team - ST. MARY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 447 Elliot Mrowiec
2 392 Patrick Alutto

Team - NORTH SHORE COUNTRY SCHOOL

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 473 David Jackson
2 485 Felix Ricketts
3 483 Phillip Preston
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RON BERGER XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:26.1 9:26.1
Less Than 5 11:31.5 20:57.7
Less Than 5 14:58.5 35:56.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:43.0 9:43.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 10:50.9 10:50.9
Less Than 5 12:42.0 23:33.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 9:31.2 9:31.2
Less Than 5 10:52.7 20:23.9
Less Than 5 19:48.2 40:12.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:05.3
5:32.3

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:51.0

0:00.0
1:21.5
10:17.0
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